Metal Raceway, PlugTrak, Isolated Ground,
20A 125V, 1 Circuit, 10 Receptacle, 5'
Aluminum
By Hubbell Premise Wiring
Catalog # HBLALU20IG506
Metal Raceway, PlugTrak, Isolated Ground, 20A 125V, 1 Circuit, 10
Receptacle, 5' Aluminum
Features
Multiple spacing configurations
Satin anodized scratch resistant finish
Hubbell designed and manufactured single receptacle
Insulation displacement wiring provides superior wire
retention
Performance
Electrical - Receptacle Rating - NEMA 5-15R and NEMA 5-20R,
Mechanical - Wire - #12 AWG Stranded Copper
Specifications
Industry Standard(s) CSA Standard C22.2 no. 62
E253976 /E253830
/E253833
UL Standard UL 5
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Conductor
Wire Size #12 AWG THHN
Configuration
Number Of Receptacles 10
Current
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Dimensions
Length 5 ft
General
Item Type Aluminum Pre-Wired PlugTrak
Type Single Circuit
Series Aluminum
Specifications Circuits - IG/Single
Material - Anodized
Aluminum
Number of Receptacles - 10
Singles
PlugTrak Length - 5 Foot
Receptacle Face -
Thermoplastic
Receptacle Spacing - 6 Inch
UPC 783585113258
Style Isolated Ground
Logistics
Carton Quantity 2
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
Catalog [English]
Catalog Page [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PREM-HBLALU20IG506-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2026